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hashtags to use

#librarylife

#librarylove

#librariesofinstagram (NOT #librariesONinstagram)
#bookstagram (definitely use, but beware of searching - can get NSFW spam)
#library (more heavily used than #libraries)
#bookface

#bookfacefriday

#TBT / #throwbackthursday

#caturday

#marbledmonday

#weekendlibrarian

#saturdaylibrarian

#summerreading

#flashbackfriday

#foundinalibrarybook

#bookbento

#vintage

#specialcollections / #speccoll

who to follow

Libraries
Cherry Hill Public Library: @chplinj
LibraryLinkNJ: @librarylinknj | See Also: our master list of NJ Libs on I1G

http://librarylinknj.tumblr.com/njlibrariesinstagram

Burlingame Public Library: @burlingame_library
Princeton Public Library: @princetonpl
Duke University Libraries: @dukelibraries
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Bernardsville Public Library: @bernardsvillelibrary

Brooklyn Public Library: @bklynlibrary

State Library of Victoria: @library_vic

Carmel Library: @carmel_library

New York Public Library: @nypl

Queens Public Library: @queenslibrary

Springville Library (Utah): @springvillelibrary

Plainfield Public Library: @plainfieldlibrary

Barrington Public Library’s Teen Room: @barringtonlibrary teens
Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh Teens: @clpteens

Kyiv Polytechnic Institute: @kpi_library

Henrietta Public Library: @henriettapubliclibrary

The Daring Librarian / Howard County Middle & High School Library:
@thedaringlibrarian

Heath High School Library: @hhslib

Yale Medical History Library: @yalemedhistlib

University of San Francisco Gleeson Library: @gleesonlibrary

Laura Pike-Seeley, Design Librarian & Brand Archivist: @larapalooza

Archives

Rutgers University Special Collections & Archives: @rutgers_scua

Thomas J. Watson Library (The Met's central research library): @metlibrary
Jefferson Market Library: @jefferson_market_library

Historic Costume at Drexel: @fox_historic_costume

Thomas Jefferson University Archives: @jeffarchives

Museums

American Antiquarian Society: @americanantiquarian
Eastern State Penitentiary: @easternstate

Morbid Anatomy: @morbidanatomy

Mutter Museum: @muttermuseum
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Mercer Museum & Fonthill Mansion: @mercermuseumandfonthillcastle
Indianapolis Museum of Art: @imamuseum
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